
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2001460004240 Oczkowska	Monika POL F
2 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL M
3 2961460004805 Nowak	Natalia POL F
4 1891460004806 Bujacz	Marcin POL M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
2 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
3 1031460001368 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL
4 1041460004383 Jamróz	Jakub POL
5 1051460003153 Malesa	Bartek POL
6 1051460001080 Czajkowski	Adrian POL
7 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
2 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
3 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
4 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL
5 2021460001086 Zawadzka	Julia POL
5 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
7 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
7 2071460004808 Strygner	Adela POL
9 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
9 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
9 2041460003155 Nazorek	Klara POL
9 2031460004256 Wieczorek	Emilia POL
13 2051460004386 Poschauko	Antonia POL
13 2071460004393 Ambroziak	Gabriela POL
13 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL
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13 2081460004387 Jóźwik	Zofia POL
17 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL
17 2061460004810 Gałecka	Dominika POL
17 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL
17 2021460004812 Sajdak	Gabriela POL
17 2041460004813 Jałocha	Karolina POL
17 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
17 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
17 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL
25 2041460004241 Kordulasińska	Dominika POL
25 2051460004817 Baranowska	Kinga	 POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T. Gender
1 2001460004240 Oczkowska	Monika POL 4,883 5,978 F
2 1711460003518 Jeziorek	Tomasz POL 5,842 6,134 M
3 1891460004806 Bujacz	Marcin POL 5,134 6,040 M
4 1901460001359 Tęczar	Krzysztof POL 6,332 6,655 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 1031460001368 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL 4,849 5,673
2 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL 5,622 5,928
3 1041460004383 Jamróz	Jakub POL 5,576 6,073
4 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 5,685 7,087
5 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,904 -
6 1051460001080 Czajkowski	Adrian POL 6,067 -
7 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL 6,281 -
8 1051460003153 Malesa	Bartek POL 6,652 -
9 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 7,804 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 4,731 5,174
2 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 4,813 5,188
3 2021460001086 Zawadzka	Julia POL 5,567 5,811
4 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL 6,060 6,421
5 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,154 6,542
6 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL 6,198 7,512
7 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,213 6,367
8 2041460003155 Nazorek	Klara POL 6,332 7,428
9 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 6,566 -
10 2071460004808 Strygner	Adela POL 6,601 -
11 2041460004241 Kordulasińska	Dominika POL 6,607 -
12 2071460004393 Ambroziak	Gabriela POL 6,682 -
13 2031460004256 Wieczorek	Emilia POL 6,702 -
14 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL 6,898 -
15 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL 7,226 -
16 2051460004386 Poschauko	Antonia POL 7,234 -

*Speed	Slalom	times	are	not	comparable	because	of	shorter	competition	area	
(16	cones	and	10	m	of	running	distance)
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17 2051460004817 Baranowska	Kinga POL 7,355 -
18 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 7,620 -
19 2021460004812 Sajdak	Gabriela POL 7,984 -
20 2081460004387 Jóźwik	Zofia POL 8,163 -
21 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL 8,935 -
22 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL DQ -
22 2041460004813 Jałocha	Karolina POL DQ -
22 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1891460001106 Żukowski	Daniel POL 125
2 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 120
3 1891460004806 Bujacz	Marcin POL 100
4 1041460004383 Jamróz	Jakub POL 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2961460004805 Nowak	Natalia POL 90
2 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 85
3 2041460004813 Jałocha	Karolina POL 85
4 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


